
 

MEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE 2014 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

     

Wed Aug 27 Gavilan College Gilroy 4:00 PM 

Fri Aug 29 Folsom College Monterey 2:00 PM 

Tue Sept 9 Butte College Monterey TBA 

Tue Sept 16 College of Sequoias Monterey 2:00 PM 

Fri Sept 26 Lassen College Monterey 4:00 PM 

Tue Sept 30 Ohlone College Fremont 4:00 PM 

Fri Oct 3 City College San Francisco Monterey 2:00 PM 

Tue Oct 7 Foothill College Los Altos 4:00 PM 

Fri Oct 10 Evergreen College San Jose 6:30 PM 

Tue Oct 14 Chabot College Monterey 7:00 PM 

Fri Oct 17 West Valley College Saratoga 4:00 PM 

Tue Oct 21 College of the Sequoias Visalia 2:00 PM 

Fri Oct 24 Cabrillo College Monterey 2:00 PM 

Tue Oct 28 Las Positas College Monterey 7:00 PM 

Fri Oct 31 DeAnza College Cupertino 3:00 PM 

Tue Nov 4 Skyline College Monterey 2:00 PM 

Fri Nov 7 Canada College Redwood City 3:00 PM 

Tue Nov 11 Hartnell College Monterey 2:00 PM 

Fri Nov 14 Gavilan College Monterey 2:00 PM 

 

Head Coach: Artie Cairel (831) 646-4127 

Assistant Coach: Cindy Cairel (831) 646-4127 

Athletic Director: Lyndon Schutzler (831) 646-4221 

Athletic Trainer: Jeff McCart (831) 646-4227 

Equipment: Renee D’Acquisto (831) 646-4227 

Mascot: Lobos 

Colors: Maroon and White 

 9-15-2014 

 


